
Business Name Telephone Contact Name Mobile Email Address Player being sponsored

Amberlee 4 Star Family Holidays 0422 891 894 Vic and Amber Neary 0422 891 894 stay@amberlee.com.au 306 Jetty Road Rosebud 3939 Bastian Allen

M&M Printworks 9437 0499 Joe Crupi 0411 123 159 joe@mmprintworks.com.au

Bendigo Bank Melinda De Bolfo

H&H Land Surveyors 9875 8777 Steve McCabe 0418 523 359 steve@macnet1.com

Bandil Solutions Pty Ltd 0438 368 678 Tom Bandilovski 0438 368 678 tome@bandilsolutions.com.au 1 Boylan Walk Bundoora 3083 Ivona Bandilovski

Daryl Megna and Associates 0429 000 449 Daryl Megna 0429 000 449 daryl@bigpond.com PO Box 319 Yarrambat 3091 Katie O'Neill

Unique Denture Clinic 9432 1201 Brent Smart 0413 384 541 brent.smart@uniqueclinic.com.au 299 Grimshaw Street Watsonia Nikki Schleibs

Australian Food Industries Pty Ltd 0418 359 744 Don Alford 0418 359 744 alfordfamily@optusnet.com.au 9-13 Strong Avenue Thomastown Jake Plunkett

Aladn System Solutions Pty Ltd 0419 999 748 Adam Newman 0419 999 748 accounts@aladn.com.au Unit 6, 2 North Avenue Strathmore 3041 Sammy Gazzo

Lonsford Insurance Brokers 9841 4444 Steve Leropoulos 0412 050 850 insurance@lonsford.com.au

Waynes Home Loans 0431 688 424 Wayne O Neill 0431 688 424 whloans@gmail.com Suite 3/210 Lower Heidelberg Road East Ivanhoe Jacqui O'Neill

Greenhills Basketball Club 0421 350 479 Mary Flemming 0421 350 479 info@greenhillsbasketball.com.au PO Box 10 Briar Hill Ernst Kruger

Mossrock Mulch 0407 106 236 Chris Wearne 0407 106 236 mossrock@bigpond.com 480 Cooper Street Epping Daniel Girolami

Plumit 0409 232 132 Pete Maplesden 0409 232 132 info@plumit.com.au PO Box 186 Keilor East Joel Bellman

Ultimate Sports Enterprises Brian Harvey Ultimate Sports@bigpond.com Youth League

Plenty Valley Fencing 0412 219 339 Stephen Fennell 0412 219 339 pvalleyfencing@live.com.au 31 Maserati Drive Epping Nathan Trveman

Wisteria Lane Homes 0414 350 609 Bonny Nardella 0414 350 609 wisterialane@optusnet.com.au 2 Selsdon Court Greensborough 3088 Justin Petrie

Electrocom Solutions 0418 372 953 Jason Van Hout 0418 372 953 jasonvh@electrocomsolutions.com.au 21 Clements Ave Bundoora Meg Crupi

Spencer and Cartwright 0402 233 642 Trevor Spencer 0402 233 642 t.spencerandcartwright.com.au PO Box 105 Essendon North Joel Bellman

La Sera Pizza Pasta and Ribs

Dyson Group or Companies 9463 3807 Mark Toothill 0437 466 394 mtoothill@dysongroup.com.au 121 McKimmies Road Bundoora Matt Reynolds

Sunshine Physiotherapy and Sports Injury Clinic 0439 386 645 Ashley Dean 0439 386 645 ashleydean@bigpond.com 55 Devonshire Road Sunshine 3020 Nicholas Dean

Celebrants of Stradbroke 0408 553 690 Tony Haining 0408 553 690 celebrantsofstradbroke@bigpond.com 15 Stradbroke Road Montrose 3765 Neil Haining
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